
Appendix A – Contact Information 

 

Vice President, Category 
Management & Supply 

Chain 
Paul Henderson 506-476-7159 paul.henderson@anbl.com 

Director of Category 
Management 

Jodie Marshall 506-260-5813 Jodie.Marshall@anbl.com 

 

Refreshment 

 

Category Manager – 
Refreshment 

Aaron McDevitt 506-447-7052 Aaron.McDevitt@anbl.com 

 Assistant Category 
Manager – Beer 

Claudia Gelineau 506-461-7144 Claudia.Gelineau@anbl.com 

Assistant Category 
Manager –  

Coolers and Cider 
Maggie Green 506-429-8917 Maggie.Green@anbl.com 

 
NB Craft Alcohol 

 
Category Manager – 

NBCAP 
Kyle Albright 506-429-7269 kyle.albright@anbl.com 

Business Development 
Assistant – Local Product 

Rene Doucette 506-282-0104 Rene.Doucette@anbl.com 

 
Core Wine 

 

Category Manager – Wine Michelle Tucker 506-470-5174 Michelle.Tucker@anbl.com 

Assistant Category 
Manager – Wine  

Krysten McShane 506-476-8188 Krysten.McShane@anbl.com 

 
 

Speciality & Experience Wine 

 

Category Manager – Wine Jake Spencer 506-429-3784 Jake.Spencer@anbl.com 

Assistant Category 
Manager – Wine  

Cassandra Hasson 506-429-3460 Cassandra.Hasson@anbl.com 
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Spirits 

 

Category Manager –Spirits Brian Von Richter 506-260-7370 Brian.vonRichter@anbl.com 

Assistant Category 
Manager - Spirits 

Travis Amos 506-282-0373 Travis.Amos@anbl.com 

 
Category & Data Coordinators 

 

Category Coordinator – 

Product Lifecycle 
Danielle LeBlanc 506-478-1792 Danielle.Leblanc@anbl.com 

Category Coordinator – 
Merchandising 

Hayley Ripley 506-282-0163 Hayley.Ripley@anbl.com 

Product Data Coordinator Jennifer Hutton 506-476-3044 Jennifer.Hutton@anbl.com 

Product Data Coordinator Paul Gerges 506-262-1107 Paul.Gerges@anbl.com 

 
Pricing and Business Intelligence 

 

Pricing Manager Greg Gatto 506-429-2697 Greg.Gatto@anbl.com 

Pricing Analyst Jody Hay 506-440-0012 Jody.Hay@anbl.com 

Junior Planning Analyst Emmett Deighan 506-440-3872 Emmett.Deighan@anbl.com 

 

Supply & Logistics 

Director of Supply Chain Amanda Waugh 506-452-6419 Amanda.waugh@anbl.com  

Logistics & Purchasing 
Manager 

Phil St. Thomas 506-478-7893 Philip.StThomas@anbl.com 

Replenishment Specialist, 
Imports 

Karen Cliff 506-452-6459 Karen.Cliff@anbl.com 

Replenishment Specialist, 
Domestic (Eastern Canada, 

Quebec, Ontario) 
Joanne Embleton 506-452-6565 

 
Joanne.embleton@anbl.com 

 

Replenishment Specialist 
(USA, British Columbia, 

Alberta) 
Sam Pottle 506-452-6448 

Sam.pottle@anbl.com 
 

Special Orders 
Coordinator 

Riley Blackwood 506-452-6482 Riley.Blackwood@anbl.com 
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Marketing 

Director of Marketing Sarah McBeath 506-377-9016 sarah.mcbeath@anbl.com  

Marketing Strategist Lori-Jean Wallace 506-461-6090 lori-jean.wallace@anbl.com 

Creative Services Manager Metaxia Flogeras 506-343-4222 metaxia.flogeras@anbl.com 

Marketing Specialist Colin Egers 506-478-1647 colin.egers@anbl.com  

Marketing Coordinator Neil Taylor 506-238-3184 neil.taylor@anbl.com   
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